
IHF Women's Youth (18) World Championship

North Macedonia (Skopje)

Daily schedule
8.8.2022

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

10:00 SUI - CZE 21-22. place 103 Sport Centre Boris 

Trajkovski

RE: MAGALHAES D (BRA) / GODOY H (BRA)

RR: LONCAR D (CRO) / LONCAR Z (CRO)

OF: GJEDING M (DEN)

TK: MARTIN A (ESP)

SK: TORDAI I (HUN)

RO: BREHMER J (POL)

RP: DELPLANQUE J (FRA)

10:00 ALG - URU 31-32. place 109 Sport Centre Jane 

Sandanski Hall 2

RE: ISMOILOV K (UZB) / ISMOILOV K (UZB)

RR: ANTIC V (SRB) / JAKOVLJEVIC J (SRB)

OF: BASHEV M (BUL)

TK: AL SALEH A (KUW)

SK: AL-THEYAB A (KUW)

RO: TOGSTAD O (NOR)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

10:00 SEN - KAZ 27-28. place 111 Sport Centre Jane 

Sandanski

RE: REYES R (CUB) / ZUNIGA A (CUB)

RR: ARAUJO G (URU) / PERDOMO N (URU)

OF: BUY O (FRA)

TK: NOORIGOLLEHJAREH M (IRI)

SK: FERRES R (URU)

RO: SEDREZ S (BRA)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

12:00 SVK - ARG 25-26. place 112 Sport Centre Jane 

Sandanski

RE: HIZAKI K (JPN) / IKEBUCHI T (JPN)

RR: REYES R (CUB) / ZUNIGA A (CUB)

OF: BUY O (FRA)

TK: NOORIGOLLEHJAREH M (IRI)

SK: FERRES R (URU)

RO: ASHOUR S (UAE)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

12:00 UZB - AUT 23-24. place 97 Sport Centre Boris 

Trajkovski

RE: GHEISARIAN A (IRI) / GHEISARIAN A (IRI)

RR: LONCAR D (CRO) / LONCAR Z (CRO)

OF: GJEDING M (DEN)

TK: PERMUY P (ESP)

SK: GOULAO A (POR)

RO: POSAVEC J (CRO)

RP: DELPLANQUE J (FRA)

13:30 GUI - IND 29-30. place 110 Sport Centre Jane 

Sandanski Hall 2

RE: HUSSEIN K (IRQ) / IMRAN F (IRQ)

RR: ISMOILOV K (UZB) / ISMOILOV K (UZB)

OF: BASHEV M (BUL)

TK: AL SALEH A (KUW)

SK: AL-THEYAB A (KUW)

RO: MAKHLOUF S (TUN)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

14:00 IRI - BRA 15-16. place 106 Sport Centre Jane 

Sandanski

RE: CHENG Y (CHN) / ZHOU Y (CHN)

RR: HIZAKI K (JPN) / IKEBUCHI T (JPN)

OF: MOLLER J (DEN)

TK: CHAOUCH I (TUN)

SK: FRESER A (SLO)

RO: ASHOUR S (UAE)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)
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14:00 GER - NOR 9-10. place 99 Sport Centre Boris 

Trajkovski

RE: EL MOUNIRI A (MAR) / CHOURAKI M (MAR)

RR: LONCAR D (CRO) / LONCAR Z (CRO)

OF: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

TK: MARTIN A (ESP)

SK: TORDAI I (HUN)

RO: BREHMER J (POL)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

16:00 MKD - CRO 11-12. place 100 Sport Centre Boris 

Trajkovski

RE: SA V (POR) / SA M (POR)

RR: BELKHIRI Y (ALG) / HAMIDI S (ALG)

OF: GJEDING M (DEN)

TK: GOULAO A (POR)

SK: PERMUY P (ESP)

RO: POSAVEC J (CRO)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

16:00 MNE - ESP 17-18. place 98 Sport Centre Jane 

Sandanski

RE: DUPLII M (UKR) / POBEDRINA O (UKR)

RR: ALTMAR K (HUN) / HORVATH M (HUN)

OF: BUY O (FRA)

TK: CHAOUCH I (TUN)

SK: MOLLER J (DEN)

RO: SEDREZ S (BRA)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

17:00 SLO - FAR 19-20. place 104 Sport Centre Jane 

Sandanski Hall 2

RE: VRANES A (AUT) / WENNINGER M (AUT)

RR: HUSSEIN K (IRQ) / IMRAN F (IRQ)

OF: TOGSTAD O (NOR)

TK: AL SALEH A (KUW)

SK: AL-THEYAB A (KUW)

RO: MAKHLOUF S (TUN)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

18:15 NED - DEN Semifinals 101 Sport Centre Boris 

Trajkovski

RE: BOZHINOVSKI D (MKD) / NACHEVSKI V (MKD)

RR: BELKHIRI Y (ALG) / HAMIDI S (ALG)

OF: POSAVEC J (CRO)

TK: MARTIN A (ESP)

SK: TORDAI I (HUN)

RO: SODAL P (NOR)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

18:15 ISL - FRA 5-8. place 107 Sport Centre Jane 

Sandanski

RE: BURGOS R (ARG) / DELGADO G (ARG)

RR: ALTMAR K (HUN) / HORVATH M (HUN)

OF: ASHOUR S (UAE)

TK: MARIC B (SRB)

SK: FRESER A (SLO)

RO: FERRES R (URU)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

20:00 ROU - POR 13-14. place 105 Sport Centre Jane 

Sandanski Hall 2

RE: PERDOMO N (URU) / ARAUJO G (URU)

RR: VRANES A (AUT) / WENNINGER M (AUT)

OF: BASHEV M (BUL)

TK: CHAOUCH I (TUN)

SK: NOORIGOLLEHJAREH M (IRI)

RO: TOGSTAD O (NOR)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)
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20:30 KOR - HUN Semifinals 102 Sport Centre Boris 

Trajkovski

RE: DOYCHINOV G (BUL) / GORETSOV Y (BUL)

RR: BELKHIRI Y (ALG) / HAMIDI S (ALG)

OF: BREHMER J (POL)

TK: GOULAO A (POR)

SK: PERMUY P (ESP)

RO: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

20:30 SWE - EGY 5-8. place 108 Sport Centre Jane 

Sandanski

RE: ANTIC V (SRB) / JAKOVLJEVIC J (SRB)

RR: ALTMAR K (HUN) / HORVATH M (HUN)

OF: SEDREZ S (BRA)

TK: MARIC B (SRB)

SK: FRESER A (SLO)

RO: MOLLER J (DEN)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)


